Catalog
57 311
STATUS////////////////////////////////////////////
TIMEUPTIME
IntelliSense® Catalog
Predictive Intelligence  for Pneumatics
Catalog
Introducing IntelliSense®, a one-of-a-kind technology platform combining sensors, cylinders, and software

sensor is available, therefore they are "fixed" in the part number as shown below.
IntelliSense® Kit
How to Order
	 B	 -	 Basic
	 D	 -	 Data
	 S	 -	 Starter
KIT TYPE
	 006	 -	 6mm OD
	 010	 -	 10mm OD
	 156	 -	 5/32" OD or 4mm OD
	 250 	 - 	1/4" OD
	 313 	 - 	5/16" OD or 8mm OD
	 375	 - 	3/8" OD
FITTING TUBE SIZE
ISK -         M A
	 M	 -	 Standard
SIM MODULE
	 A	 -	 Standard
PRESSURE SENSOR
IntelliSense® Basic Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
IntelliSense® Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 24V Power Supply
IntelliSense® Data Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 IntelliSense® Data Gateway
1 24V Power Supply
IntelliSense® Kit Types
Accessories
IntelliSense® Data Gateway ISG-01
IntelliSense® Junction Block ISH-R04
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable CBL-IS-M8-2
IntelliSense® 5.0 Meter Sensor Cable CBL-IS-M8-5
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable CBL-IS-CF-0.5
IntelliSense® 1.8 Meter USB Programming Cable CBL-IS-RU-1.8
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-2
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-0.5
RS422 to USB HUB ISH-D04
24V Power Supply PWR-020A24-DIN
Service Parts
IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor ISS-1A-7SS
IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM) ISM-S1-BA1-5P
IntelliSense® Fitting, 6mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-006
IntelliSense® Fitting, 10mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-010
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/32" OD or 4mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-156
IntelliSense® Fitting, 1/4" OD Tubing ISF-T1-250
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/16" OD or 8mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-313
IntelliSense® Fitting, 3/8" OD Tubing ISF-T1-375
IntelliSense® Data Gateway DIN Rail Bracket ISG-BRKT
Bimba IntelliSense®
7 For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
IntelliSense® Kits
Materials

sensor is available, therefore they are "fixed" in the part number as shown below.
IntelliSense® Kit
How to Order
	 B	 -	 Basic
	 D	 -	 Data
	 S	 -	 Starter
KIT TYPE
	 006	 -	 6mm OD
	 010	 -	 10mm OD
	 156	 -	 5/32" OD or 4mm OD
	 250 	 - 	1/4" OD
	 313 	 - 	5/16" OD or 8mm OD
	 375	 - 	3/8" OD
FITTING TUBE SIZE
ISK -         M A
	 M	 -	 Standard
SIM MODULE
	 A	 -	 Standard
PRESSURE SENSOR
IntelliSense® Basic Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
IntelliSense® Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 24V Power Supply
IntelliSense® Data Starter Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor
2 IntelliSense® Fittings
2 IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable
1 IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable
1 IntelliSense® USB Programming Cable
1 IntelliSense® Data Gateway
1 24V Power Supply
IntelliSense® Kit Types
Accessories
IntelliSense® Data Gateway ISG-01
IntelliSense® Junction Block ISH-R04
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter Sensor Cable CBL-IS-M8-2
IntelliSense® 5.0 Meter Sensor Cable CBL-IS-M8-5
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter IO Cable CBL-IS-CF-0.5
IntelliSense® 1.8 Meter USB Programming Cable CBL-IS-RU-1.8
IntelliSense® 2.0 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-2
IntelliSense® 0.5 Meter DB9 to RJ45 Serial Cable CBL-IS-RD-0.5
RS422 to USB HUB ISH-D04
24V Power Supply PWR-020A24-DIN
Service Parts
IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor ISS-1A-7SS
IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM) ISM-S1-BA1-5P
IntelliSense® Fitting, 6mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-006
IntelliSense® Fitting, 10mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-010
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/32" OD or 4mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-156
IntelliSense® Fitting, 1/4" OD Tubing ISF-T1-250
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/16" OD or 8mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-313
IntelliSense® Fitting, 3/8" OD Tubing ISF-T1-375
IntelliSense® Data Gateway DIN Rail Bracket ISG-BRKT
23
To see our warranty, please visit www.bimba.com/warranty.
Your stocking distributor is:
Bimba Manufacturing Headquarters
P.O. Box 68  Monee, Illinois 60449-0068
Phone: 708-534-8544  Toll Free: 800-44-BIMBA  Fax: 708-235-2014
Email: cs@bimba.com      www.bimba.com
BIMBA BRANDS  I  ACRO  I  MEAD  I  MFD  I  PNEUMADYNE  I  TRD
© Copyright 2014 Bimba Manufacturing Company. BIM-IS-0814 Effective August, 2014. All Rights Reserved.
Worldwide distribution means there is a professional stocking